DRINKS



ECHOSTATE

TAP BEERS

285ml
Carlton Draught $7.70
Carlton Dry $7.70
Victoria Bitter $7.70
Peroni $9.40

LOCAL BOTTLED BEERS

James Squire ‘150 Lashes' Pale Ale
Crown Lager

Little Creatures Pale Ale

Cascade Premium Light

Victoria Bitter

Pure Blonde

James Boag's Premium Light

IMPORTED BOTTLED BEERS

Corona
Heineken
Heineken 0.0

Peroni

BOTTLED CIDER

Somersby Apple or Pear

RTDs

Smirnoff Ice Double Black $17.00 Jim Beam

Jack Daniel's $16.50 Captain Morgan & Dry

Canadian Club Dry $1750 Vodka Cruiser

425ml
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$14.70

Crown practices responsible service of alcohol.

Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%.

570ml
$15.40
$15.40
$15.40
$18.80

$13.70
$12.70
$13.70
$11.20
$12.70
$12.70
$12.70

$13.70
$13.70
$11.70
$13.70

$14.50

$1750
$17.00
$17.00

A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all
Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).



ECHOSTATE

COCKTAILS

ECHOSTATE ICED TEA $32

Kraken Rum, Gordons Pink Gin, Elderflower,
Chamomile Tea

PASSION FOR FASHION#* $26

Absolut Vanilla, Passionfruit, Créme de Cacao, Lemon

MALI MERMAID $25

Malibu, Sailor Jerry, Blue Curacao, Coconut, Lime

STRAWBERRY KISSES* $24

Creme de Cacao, Strawberry, Cranberry

PRETTY IN PINK $26

Peach Schnapps, Paraiso Lychee Liqueur,
Cranberry Juice, Lime

TAINTED LOVE $24

Ketel One Vodka, Midori Melon Liqueur,
Watermelon, Pineapple, Lemon

*Contains Egg White

Crown practices responsible service of alcohol.
Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%.
A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all
Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).



ECHOSTATE

CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING

T'Gallant Pink Moscato
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Chandon Brut NV
Yarra Valley, VIC

La Gioiosa Prosecco Superiore NV
Veneto, Italy

Moét & Chandon ‘Brut Imperial’ NV
Reims - Champagne, France

Pipers-Heidsieck
Reims - Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot NV
Reims - Champagne, France

2008 Dom Perignon
Epernay, France

WHITE WINE

Chaffey Bros. ‘Not Your Grandma's’ Riesling
Eden Valley, SA

Cloud Street Sauvignon Blanc
Multi Regional, VIC

Mud House Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

Riposte ‘The Stiletto’ Pinot Gris
Adelaide Hills

Heggies ‘Cloudline’ Chardonnay
Eden Valley, SA

Glass

$15.00

$19.00

$18.00

750ml
1500ml

Glass

$14.00

$14.00

$17.00

$16.00

$18.00

Crown practices responsible service of alcohol.
Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%.
A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all
Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).

Bottle
$76.00

$90.00

$85.00

$195.00

$410.0

$175.00

$215.00

$725.00

Bottle
$60.00

$60.00

$72.00

$70.00

$75.00



ECHOSTATE

ROSE WINE

Glass
Ara ‘Single Estate’ $16.00
Marlborough, NZ
RED WINE

Glass
Babich Pinot Noir $17.00
Marlborough, NZ
Frankie Shiraz $14.00
South Eastern Australia
Metala Shiraz $19.00

Langhorne Creek, SA

Jim Barry ‘The Atherley’ Cabernet Sauvignon $18.00
Coonawarra, SA

Yaluma Y Series Merlot $15.00
South Eastern Australia

Crown practices responsible service of alcohol.

Bottle
$70.00

Bottle
$72.00

$60.00

$80.00

$75.00

$65.00

Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%.
A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all
Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).



