



DRINKS

ECHOSTATE

TAP BEERS

	285ml	425ml	570ml
Carlton Draught	\$7.70	\$11.50	\$15.40
Carlton Dry	\$7.70	\$11.50	\$15.40
Victoria Bitter	\$7.70	\$11.50	\$15.40
Peroni	\$9.40	\$14.70	\$18.80

LOCAL BOTTLED BEERS

James Squire '150 Lashes' Pale Ale	\$13.70
Crown Lager	\$12.70
Little Creatures Pale Ale	\$13.70
Cascade Premium Light	\$11.20
Victoria Bitter	\$12.70
Pure Blonde	\$12.70
James Boag's Premium Light	\$12.70

IMPORTED BOTTLED BEERS

Corona	\$13.70
Heineken	\$13.70
Heineken 0.0	\$11.70
Peroni	\$13.70

BOTTLED CIDER

Somersby Apple or Pear	\$14.50
------------------------	---------

RTDs

Smirnoff Ice Double Black	\$17.00	Jim Beam	\$17.50
Jack Daniel's	\$16.50	Captain Morgan & Dry	\$17.00
Canadian Club Dry	\$17.50	Vodka Cruiser	\$17.00

Crown practices responsible service of alcohol.

Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 11.5%.

A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).

ECHOSTATE

COCKTAILS

ECHOSTATE ICED TEA \$32

Kraken Rum, Gordons Pink Gin, Elderflower,
Chamomile Tea

PASSION FOR FASHION* \$26

Absolut Vanilla, Passionfruit, Crème de Cacao, Lemon

MALI MERMAID \$25

Malibu, Sailor Jerry, Blue Curacao, Coconut, Lime

STRAWBERRY KISSES* \$24

Crème de Cacao, Strawberry, Cranberry

PRETTY IN PINK \$26

Peach Schnapps, Paraiso Lychee Liqueur,
Cranberry Juice, Lime

TAINTED LOVE \$24

Ketel One Vodka, Midori Melon Liqueur,
Watermelon, Pineapple, Lemon

*Contains Egg White

Crown practices responsible service of alcohol.

Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 115%.

A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all
Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).

ECHOSTATE

CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING

	Glass	Bottle
T'Gallant Pink Moscato Mornington Peninsula, VIC	\$15.00	\$76.00
Chandon Brut NV Yarra Valley, VIC	\$19.00	\$90.00
La Gioiosa Prosecco Superiore NV Veneto, Italy	\$18.00	\$85.00
Moët & Chandon 'Brut Imperial' NV Reims - Champagne, France	750ml 1500ml	\$195.00 \$410.0
Pipers-Heidsieck Reims - Champagne, France		\$175.00
Veuve Clicquot NV Reims - Champagne, France		\$215.00
2008 Dom Perignon Epernay, France		\$725.00

WHITE WINE

	Glass	Bottle
Chaffey Bros. 'Not Your Grandma's' Riesling Eden Valley, SA	\$14.00	\$60.00
Cloud Street Sauvignon Blanc Multi Regional, VIC	\$14.00	\$60.00
Mud House Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ	\$17.00	\$72.00
Riposte 'The Stiletto' Pinot Gris Adelaide Hills	\$16.00	\$70.00
Heggies 'Cloudline' Chardonnay Eden Valley, SA	\$18.00	\$75.00

Crown practices responsible service of alcohol.

Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 115%.

A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).

ECHOSTATE

ROSÉ WINE

	Glass	Bottle
Ara 'Single Estate' Marlborough, NZ	\$16.00	\$70.00

RED WINE

	Glass	Bottle
Babich Pinot Noir Marlborough, NZ	\$17.00	\$72.00
Frankie Shiraz South Eastern Australia	\$14.00	\$60.00
Metala Shiraz Langhorne Creek, SA	\$19.00	\$80.00
Jim Barry 'The Atherley' Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra, SA	\$18.00	\$75.00
Yaluma Y Series Merlot South Eastern Australia	\$15.00	\$65.00

Crown practices responsible service of alcohol.

Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 115%.

A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).